N\
\'7

Poolhouse

Drinks menu



Wine

White

Alma de Vid Blanco

Valdepefas, Spain

Viognier, Longue Roche

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Moraleda Chardonnay, Vintae

Navarra, Spain

Pinot Grigio, Puiattino

Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Soave Classico, Sartori
Veneto, ltaly

Free-Run Steen Chenin Blanc, MAN Family

Western Cape, South Africa

Sauvignon Reserva, Viiia Leyda

Casablanca Valley, Chile

Gavi di Gavi, La Minaia, Nicola Bergaglio

Piemonte, Italy

Albarino, Martin Cédax

Rias Baixas, Spain

Chablis, Olivier Tricon

Burgundy, France

Sancerre Blanc, Franck Millet

Loire, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay

Marlborough, New Zealand

PAS
'z

175ML

75

9.5

10

12

BOTTLE

29

35

38

40

42

43

45

53

57

67

7

89



Wine

Red

Alma de Vid Tinto

Valdepefas, Spain

Nero d’Avola, Baglio Cumale
Sicily, Italy

Petit Cabernet Sauvignon, Ken Forrester
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Crianza Rioja, Vina Salceda
Rioja, Spain

L'Enfant Terrible, Cotes du Rhoéne

Rhone, France

Castiglioni Chianti, Frescobaldi

Tuscany, ltaly

Hautes Pistes Pinot Noir, Aubert & Mathieu

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Valpolicella Valpantena, Bertani
Veneto, ltaly

Agrelo Malbec, Catena Appellation

Mendoza, Argentina

Old Vine Zinfandel, Bogle Vineyards
California, USA

The Riebke Shiraz, Teusner

Barossa Valley, Australia

Hillside Cabernet Sauvignon, Juggernaut
California, USA

PAS
'z

175ML

75

85

10

n

12

12

BOTTLE

29

33

40

42

45

48

52

56

58

60

65

89



Wine

Rosé & Orange

Tangerina, Chateau Saint-Roch

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Comte de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise

Provence, France

Love by Léoube Organic Rosé

Provence, France

‘M’ de Minuty, Chateau Minuty

Provence, France

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans

Provence, France

Organic Rosé, G de Galoupet

Provence, France

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans (Magnum)

Provence, France

Sparkling

Domaine Chandon Brut

Mendoza, Argentina

Chandon Rosé

Mendoza, Argentina

Sparkling Love by Léoube Rosé

Provence, France

Louis Pommery Brut
Hampshire, England

Louis Pommery Rosé
Hampshire, England

PAS
'z

175ML

14

12

16

18

125ML

12

14

BOTTLE

55

45

59

65

70

80

145

BOTTLE

57

70

65

80

95



Wine

Champagne 125ML  BOTTLE
La Cuvée, Laurent-Perrier 16 80
Champagne, France

Moét Impérial, Moét & Chandon 20 100
Champagne, France

Rosé Impérial, Moét & Chandon 110
Champagne, France

Cuvée Rosé, Laurent-Perrier 140
Champagne, France

Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature, Laurent-Perrier 190
Champagne, France

Grande Cuvée, Krug 55 330
Champagne, France

2015 Dom Pérignon 390
Champagne, France

Non-alcoholic 125ML BOTTLE
Sparkling Blanc Kylie Minogue 6.5 38
France

Sparkling Rosé Kylie Minogue 6.5 38
France

Looking for Something Our extended wine and spirits
" selection is available on request.
beYOUd the menu: Just ask the team.
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Beer

Draught Beers & Cider
Asahi Super Dry

Peroni

Meantime Lager
Meantime Anytime
Guinness

ELB Cowcatcher

Jubel Peach

Cornish Orchard Gold Cider

Bottled Beers & Cider
Meantime Lager

Meantime Pale Ale

Asahi

Peroni

Peroni Capri

Peroni Gluten Free 5%
Vedett Extra IPA

Erdinger Weissbier

Cornish Orchard Gold Cider
Rekorderlig Passionfruit (500ml)

Showerings Triple Vintage Cider (375ml)

PAS
'z



Beer

Can Beers

Neck Oil Session IPA

Jubel Grapefruit

Jubel Blood Orange

Non-alcoholic

Asahi 0.0%

Peroni Libera 0.0%

Lucky Saint Unfiltered 0.5%

Galipette Cider 0.0%

Guinness MicroDraught 0.0% (538ml)
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Signature cocktails

Guinness Espresso Martini

Chase Vodka, Guinness, coffee, vanilla, salt

Dean Martini
Belvedere, Salted Camp Coffee, espresso

Non-alcoholic version available: £10

Side Hustle
Casamigos Blanco, guajillo, jalapefio, lime, agave, orange flower

Non-alcoholic version available: £10

Orton’s Old Fashioned
Bulleit, Laphroaig Whisky, bitters

Pickled Pineapple Ice Tea
Havana Club 3yr, pickled pineapple, Oolong tea, soda

Non-alcoholic version available: £10

Disco Pisco Sour

El Gobernador, lemon, sparkling raspberry, Timur pepper

Strip Spritz
Beefeater, Aperol, white wine, lemon, soda

Non-alcoholic option available: £10

Baize Club

Haku, mint, chocolate, soda

Spots or Stripes

Beefeater, lemon, choice of blackberry or orange

Paloma
El Jimador Blanco, grapefruit, lime, soda

Non-alcoholic option available: £10

Gin & Olive Sour

Gin Mare, olive oil, lemon, white pepper

Breakfast in Vegas

Casamigos Mezcal, Chandon Sparkling, marmalade, lemon, orange flower

Vintage Champagne Cocktail
Moét & Chandon, Hennessy VS, biscuit

PAS
'z

13

13

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

17



Classic cocktails

Old Fashioned

Woodford Reserve, gomme, bitters

Margarita

El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau, lime

Negroni

Beefeater, Campari, sweet vermouth

Daiquiri

Havana Club 3yr, gomme, lime

Whiskey Sour

Jack Daniel's, bitters, gomme, lemon

Mojito

Havana Club 3yr, gomme, lime, soda, mint

Sidecar

Hennessy VS, Cointreau, lemon

Final Ward

Toki, Green Chartreuse, Luxardo Maraschino, lemon

Tom Collins

Roku, gomme, lemon, soda

Rob Roy

Glenmorangie 12yr, bitters

Manhattan

Maker's Mark, vermouth, bitters

Cosmopolitan

Ketel One Citroen, Cointreau, gomme, cranberry, lime

French 75

Beefeater, Laurent-Perrier, gomme, lemon

PAS
'z

13

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

18



Spirits

Gin

Beefeater

Beefeater Blood Orange

Sipsmith

Aviation

KINO BI Kyoto Dry

Mermaid Pink

Roku

Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Beefeater 24 London Dry

Gin Mare

Hendrick’s

Portobello Road London Dry

Nikka Coffey

No.3 London Dry

Tanqueray No. TEN

The Botanist Islay Dry 22

Renais

Papa Salt

Monkey 47

50ML
9.5
9.5
9.5
10
11.5
10
10
10.5
10.5
1
1.5
1.5
11.5
12.5
13.5
14
14
15
15

17

PAS
'z



Spirits

Vodka

Chase

Wyborowa

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen

Chase Marmalade Orange

Ciroc

Ciroc Pineapple

Au Original

Belvedere

Haku

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Altius

Belvedere 10

N
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50ML

9.5

9.5

10.5

1

1

1.5

1.5

11.5

12

12.5

16.6

40

55



Spirits

Tequila

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
El Jimador Afiejo

El Rayo Plata

El Rayo Reposado
Teremana Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Teremana Afejo

Don Julio Reposado

José Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Platino

llegal Reposado

Casamigos Anejo

Don Julio Afiejo

Fortaleza Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado

José Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Aiejo

Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Anejo

PAS
'z

50ML

9.5

1

12

12

12.5

14

15

18

18

19

19

20

21

21

23

26

40

58

63

215



Spirits

Mezcal

Ojo de Dios Joven

Ojo de Dios Hibiscus

Ojo de Dios Café

QuiQuiRiQui Matatlan

Del Maguey Vida

Del Maguey Crema De Mezcal

Lost Explorer Espadin

Casamigos

Madre Mezcal Ensamble

Sake

Akashi Tai Daiginjo Genshu

Akashi Tai Ginjo Yuzushu Citrus

Akashi Tai Junmai Ginjo

Rhum Agricole

Trois Riviéere Blanco

Clément Rhum Agricole Blanc

N

)

(4

50ML

13

13

13

14

15

15

20

21

25

50ML

9.5

14.5

17.5

50ML

10.5

12.5



Spirits

Rum

Havana Club 3yr

Bacardi Coconut

Appleton Signature Blend

Captain Morgan Original Spiced

Duppy Share Spiced

Eminente Ambar Claro

Wray & Nephew Over Proof

Discarded Banana Peel

Havana Club 7yr

Flor de Cana12yr

Plantation Pineapple

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Centenario Hoxton Banana

Plantation O FTD

Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12yr

Eminente Reserva

Ron Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva

Mount Gay XO

Eminente Gran Reserva

N

)

(4

50ML

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

10

10.5

1

12.5

12.5

13.56

13.5

14

14.5

15.5

156.6

16

18.5

25



Spirits

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12yr
Glenmorangie 12yr
Bowmore 12yr
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Laphroaig 10yr

Talisker 10yr

The Singleton 12yr
Dalwhinnie 15yr
Balvenie 12 Doublewood
Bowmorel2yr Sherry
Arran 10yr

Port Charlotte

Lagavulin 16yr

Hibiki Harmony

Oban 14yr
Glenmorangie 18yr
Yamazaki 12yr

Hakushu 12yr

Johnnie Walker Blue

50ML
9.5
10
12.5
13
14.5
15
15
15
16.5
18
18
19
19
26
28
30
40
50
55

55

PAS
'z



Spirits

Irish Whiskey
Jameson
Bushmills 10yr

Roe & Co

Bourbon

Bulleit

Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve
Maker’s Mark

Bulleit 10yr

Basil Hayden
WhistlePig PiggyBack

Michter's US*1

Rye
Bulleit
Sazerac

Woodford

50ML
9.5
12

13

50ML
9.5
9.5
9.5
12
13
14.5
15

19

50ML
11.5
15

16

PAS
'z



Spirits

Cognac 50ML
Martell VS 10.5
Hennessy VS 12.5
Sigognac Armagnac VSOP 12.5
Rémy Martin VSOP 15
Hennessy VS 18
Rémy Martin 1738 185
Rémy Martin Tercet 38
Rémy Martin XO 58
Hennessy XO 60
Hennessy Paradis 369
Brandy 50ML
Somerset Cider Brandy 3yr 12
Seven Tails Brandy 12.5
A
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Spirits

Liqueurs

Kraken Roast Coffee
Pimm’s No.1

Cointreau

Chambord

Disaronno

Kahlua

Baileys

Campari

Pernod

Mr Black Coffee Liqueur
Belvedere Dirty Brew
Grand Marnier
St-Germain Elderflower

Patréon XO Cafe

Non-alcoholic
Seedlip Garden 108

Tanqueray 0.0%

Captain Morgan Spiced 0.0%

Pentire Coastal Spritz

Pentire Adrift

N

)

(4

50ML

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

10

10

10.5

10.5

13

50ML

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5



Soft drinks

Soda

CocaCola

Coca Cola Zero

Diet Coke

London Essence
Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Crafted Lemonade

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Roasted Pineapple
White Peach & Jasmine Soda
Pomelo and Pink Pepper
Fresh juices

Orange

Apple

Fresh juices
Belu Still Large

Belu Sparkling Large

50ML

750ML
3.5

3.5

PAS
'z






