



Poolhouse

Drinks menu

Wine

White	175ML	BOTTLE
Alma de Vid Blanco Valdepeñas, Spain	7.5	29
Viognier, Longue Roche Languedoc-Roussillon, France	9	35
Moraleda Chardonnay, Vintae Navarra, Spain	9.5	38
Pinot Grigio, Puiattino Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy	10	40
Soave Classico, Sartori Veneto, Italy		42
Free-Run Steen Chenin Blanc, MAN Family Western Cape, South Africa		43
Sauvignon Reserva, Viña Leyda Casablanca Valley, Chile	12	45
Gavi di Gavi, La Minaia, Nicola Bergaglio Piemonte, Italy		53
Albariño, Martín Códax Rías Baixas, Spain		57
Chablis, Olivier Tricon Burgundy, France		67
Sancerre Blanc, Franck Millet Loire, France		77
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand		89



Wine

Red	175ML	BOTTLE
Alma de Vid Tinto Valdepeñas, Spain	7.5	29
Nero d'Avola, Baglio Cumale Sicily, Italy	8.5	33
Petit Cabernet Sauvignon, Ken Forrester Stellenbosch, South Africa	10	40
Crianza Rioja, Vina Salceda Rioja, Spain	11	42
L'Enfant Terrible, Côtes du Rhône Rhône, France	12	45
Castiglioni Chianti, Frescobaldi Tuscany, Italy	12	48
Hautes Pistes Pinot Noir, Aubert & Mathieu Languedoc-Roussillon, France		52
Valpolicella Valpantena, Bertani Veneto, Italy		56
Agrelo Malbec, Catena Appellation Mendoza, Argentina		58
Old Vine Zinfandel, Bogle Vineyards California, USA		60
The Riebke Shiraz, Teusner Barossa Valley, Australia		65
Hillside Cabernet Sauvignon, Juggernaut California, USA		89



Wine

Rosé & Orange

175ML BOTTLE

Tangerina, Château Saint-Roch

14 55

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Comte de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise

12 45

Provence, France

Love by Léoube Organic Rosé

59

Provence, France

'M' de Minuty, Château Minuty

16 65

Provence, France

Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans

18 70

Provence, France

Organic Rosé, G de Galoupet

80

Provence, France

Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans (Magnum)

145

Provence, France

Sparkling

125ML BOTTLE

Domaine Chandon Brut

12 57

Mendoza, Argentina

Chandon Rosé

14 70

Mendoza, Argentina

Sparkling Love by Léoube Rosé

65

Provence, France

Louis Pommery Brut

80

Hampshire, England

Louis Pommery Rosé

95

Hampshire, England



Wine

Champagne	125ML	BOTTLE
La Cuvée, Laurent-Perrier Champagne, France	16	80
Moët Impérial, Moët & Chandon Champagne, France	20	100
Rosé Impérial, Moët & Chandon Champagne, France		110
Cuvée Rosé, Laurent-Perrier Champagne, France		140
Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature, Laurent-Perrier Champagne, France		190
Grande Cuvée, Krug Champagne, France	55	330
2015 Dom Pérignon Champagne, France		390
Non-alcoholic	125ML	BOTTLE
Sparkling Blanc Kylie Minogue France	6.5	38
Sparkling Rosé Kylie Minogue France	6.5	38

**Looking for something
beyond the menu?**

Our extended wine and spirits
selection is available on request.
Just ask the team.



Beer

Draught Beers & Cider

Asahi Super Dry

Peroni

Meantime Lager

Meantime Anytime

Guinness

ELB Cowcatcher

Jubel Peach

Cornish Orchard Gold Cider

Bottled Beers & Cider

Meantime Lager

Meantime Pale Ale

Asahi

Peroni

Peroni Capri

Peroni Gluten Free 5%

Vedett Extra IPA

Erdinger Weissbier

Cornish Orchard Gold Cider

Rekorderlig Passionfruit (500ml)

Showerings Triple Vintage Cider (375ml)



Beer

Can Beers

Neck Oil Session IPA

Jubel Grapefruit

Jubel Blood Orange

Non-alcoholic

Asahi 0.0%

Peroni Libera 0.0%

Lucky Saint Unfiltered 0.5%

Galipette Cider 0.0%

Guinness MicroDraught 0.0% (538ml)



Signature cocktails

Guinness Espresso Martini	13
Chase Vodka, Guinness, coffee, vanilla, salt	
Dean Martini	13
Belvedere, Salted Camp Coffee, espresso	
Non-alcoholic version available: £10	
Side Hustle	15
Casamigos Blanco, guajillo, jalapeño, lime, agave, orange flower	
Non-alcoholic version available: £10	
Orton's Old Fashioned	15
Bulleit, Laphroaig Whisky, bitters	
Pickled Pineapple Ice Tea	15
Havana Club 3yr, pickled pineapple, Oolong tea, soda	
Non-alcoholic version available: £10	
Disco Pisco Sour	15
El Gobernador, lemon, sparkling raspberry, Timur pepper	
Strip Spritz	15
Beefeater, Aperol, white wine, lemon, soda	
Non-alcoholic option available: £10	
Baize Club	15
Haku, mint, chocolate, soda	
Spots or Stripes	15
Beefeater, lemon, choice of blackberry or orange	
Paloma	15
El Jimador Blanco, grapefruit, lime, soda	
Non-alcoholic option available: £10	
Gin & Olive Sour	15
Gin Mare, olive oil, lemon, white pepper	
Breakfast in Vegas	15
Casamigos Mezcal, Chandon Sparkling, marmalade, lemon, orange flower	
Vintage Champagne Cocktail	17
Moët & Chandon, Hennessy VS, biscuit	



Classic cocktails

Old Fashioned	13
Woodford Reserve, gomme, bitters	
Margarita	15
El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau, lime	
Negroni	15
Beefeater, Campari, sweet vermouth	
Daiquiri	15
Havana Club 3yr, gomme, lime	
Whiskey Sour	15
Jack Daniel's, bitters, gomme, lemon	
Mojito	15
Havana Club 3yr, gomme, lime, soda, mint	
Sidecar	15
Hennessy VS, Cointreau, lemon	
Final Ward	15
Toki, Green Chartreuse, Luxardo Maraschino, lemon	
Tom Collins	15
Roku, gomme, lemon, soda	
Rob Roy	15
Glenmorangie 12yr, bitters	
Manhattan	15
Maker's Mark, vermouth, bitters	
Cosmopolitan	15
Ketel One Citroen, Cointreau, gomme, cranberry, lime	
French 75	18
Beefeater, Laurent-Perrier, gomme, lemon	



Spirits

Gin	50ML
Beefeater	9.5
Beefeater Blood Orange	9.5
Sipsmith	9.5
Aviation	10
KI NO BI Kyoto Dry	11.5
Mermaid Pink	10
Roku	10
Tanqueray London Dry	10.5
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	10.5
Beefeater 24 London Dry	11
Gin Mare	11.5
Hendrick's	11.5
Portobello Road London Dry	11.5
Nikka Coffey	12.5
No.3 London Dry	13.5
Tanqueray No. TEN	14
The Botanist Islay Dry 22	14
Renais	15
Papa Salt	15
Monkey 47	17



Spirits

Vodka	50ML
Chase	9.5
Wyborowa	9.5
Ketel One	10.5
Ketel One Citroen	11
Chase Marmalade Orange	11
Ciroc	11.5
Ciroc Pineapple	11.5
Au Original	11.5
Belvedere	12
Haku	12.5
Grey Goose	15.5
Grey Goose Altius	40
Belvedere 10	55



Spirits

Tequila

50ML

El Jimador Blanco	9.5
El Jimador Reposado	11
El Jimador Añejo	12
El Rayo Plata	12
El Rayo Reposado	12.5
Teremana Blanco	14
Casamigos Blanco	15
Don Julio Blanco	18
Teremana Añejo	18
Don Julio Reposado	19
José Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Platino	19
Illegal Reposado	20
Casamigos Añejo	21
Don Julio Añejo	21
Fortaleza Blanco	23
Fortaleza Reposado	26
José Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Añejo	40
Clase Azul Reposado	58
Don Julio 1942	63
Clase Azul Añejo	215



Spirits

Mezcal

50ML

Ojo de Dios Joven	13
Ojo de Dios Hibiscus	13
Ojo de Dios Café	13
QuiQuiRiQui Matatlán	14
Del Maguey Vida	15
Del Maguey Crema De Mezcal	15
Lost Explorer Espadín	20
Casamigos	21
Madre Mezcal Ensemble	25

Sake

50ML

Akashi Tai Daiginjo Genshu	9.5
Akashi Tai Ginjo Yuzushu Citrus	14.5
Akashi Tai Junmai Ginjo	17.5

Rhum Agricole

50ML

Trois Rivière Blanco	10.5
Clément Rhum Agricole Blanc	12.5



Spirits

Rum	50ML
Havana Club 3yr	9.5
Bacardi Coconut	9.5
Appleton Signature Blend	9.5
Captain Morgan Original Spiced	9.5
Duppy Share Spiced	9.5
Eminente Ámbar Claro	9.5
Wray & Nephew Over Proof	10
Discarded Banana Peel	10.5
Havana Club 7yr	11
Flor de Caña 12yr	12.5
Plantation Pineapple	12.5
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	13.5
Mount Gay Black Barrel	13.5
Centenario Hoxton Banana	14
Plantation O FTD	14.5
Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12yr	15.5
Eminente Reserva	15.5
Ron Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva	16
Mount Gay XO	18.5
Eminente Gran Reserva	25



Spirits

Whisky

50ML

Johnnie Walker Black	9.5
Chivas Regal 12yr	10
Glenmorangie 12yr	12.5
Bowmore 12yr	13
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	14.5
Laphroaig 10yr	15
Talisker 10yr	15
The Singleton 12yr	15
Dalwhinnie 15yr	16.5
Balvenie 12 Doublewood	18
Bowmore 12yr Sherry	18
Arran 10yr	19
Port Charlotte	19
Lagavulin 16yr	26
Hibiki Harmony	28
Oban 14yr	30
Glenmorangie 18yr	40
Yamazaki 12yr	50
Hakushu 12yr	55
Johnnie Walker Blue	55



Spirits

Irish Whiskey

50ML

Jameson	9.5
Bushmills 10yr	12
Roe & Co	13

Bourbon

50ML

Bulleit	9.5
Buffalo Trace	9.5
Woodford Reserve	9.5
Maker's Mark	12
Bulleit 10yr	13
Basil Hayden	14.5
WhistlePig PiggyBack	15
Michter's US*1	19

Rye

50ML

Bulleit	11.5
Sazerac	15
Woodford	16



Spirits

Cognac 50ML

Martell VS	10.5
Hennessy VS	12.5
Sigognac Armagnac VSOP	12.5
Rémy Martin VSOP	15
Hennessy VS	18
Rémy Martin 1738	18.5
Rémy Martin Tercet	38
Rémy Martin XO	58
Hennessy XO	60
Hennessy Paradis	369

Brandy 50ML

Somerset Cider Brandy 3yr	12
Seven Tails Brandy	12.5



Spirits

Liqueurs

50ML

Kraken Roast Coffee	9.5
Pimm's No.1	9.5
Cointreau	9.5
Chambord	9.5
Disaronno	9.5
Kahlúa	9.5
Baileys	9.5
Campari	9.5
Pernod	9.5
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur	10
Belvedere Dirty Brew	10
Grand Marnier	10.5
St-Germain Elderflower	10.5
Patrón XO Cafe	13

Non-alcoholic

50ML

Seedlip Garden 108	6.5
Tanqueray 0.0%	6.5
Captain Morgan Spiced 0.0%	6.5
Pentire Coastal Spritz	6.5
Pentire Adrift	6.5



Soft drinks

Soda

Coca Cola 4

Coca Cola Zero 4

Diet Coke 4

London Essence 4

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Crafted Lemonade

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Roasted Pineapple

White Peach & Jasmine Soda

Pomelo and Pink Pepper

Fresh juices 50ML

Orange 6

Apple 6

Fresh juices 750ML

Belu Still Large 3.5

Belu Sparkling Large 3.5



